il
CORINTHIA

ST PETERSBURG

MEHHKO 3AKASA EAbl 1 HATTTKOB B HOMEP

Root Serve 2767 vll iU



3ABTPAK
BREAKFAST

MOAAETCS C 05:00 10 12:00
SERVED FROM 5AM UNTIL NOON

KOHTMHeHTanbHbI 3aBTpaK

Kop3unHka ¢ Bbineykow (kpyaccaH, MadpPuH, gatckas
BbiMeyka), CBeXxencneyéHHbl xne6, Macsno, Akem,
CBEXXEBbIXKaTbI anenbCUHOBBIW COK, FOpsa4vnia
HanunTok Ha Baw BbI6Op

Pycckunii 3aBTpak

OBcsiHas Kalla Ha MOJIoKe WN BOAe, ONlafibM,
cBeXencneyéHHblii x1e6, Macno, gxem, ropsunii
HanNMTOK Ha Balu BbI6Op

AMepuKaHCKMii 3aBTpak

Kop3unHka ¢ Bbineykow (KpyaccaH, madpduH, aaTckas
BbIMeyka), CBeXeuncneyéHHbli xne6, Macso, Akem,
CBeXXeBbIKaTbI anenbCUHOBBIN COK, ppyKTOBast
Hape3Ka, MsiCHas 1 CbipHas Tapesika, XawbpayH,
TOMaT Ha rpwuse, 6eKoH 1 COCUCKN U3 KYpULibl, ABa
Aliua, NnpuroToBaeHHbIe No Ballemy BKycy, ropsaynii
HanMTOK Ha Balu BbI6Op

AHrAnincKknin 3aBTpak

[lBe KypuHbIe cocnckun, 6ekoH, 3ane4yéHHas ¢acornb,
TomaT, xawépayH, rpnbsbl, gBa ANLa,
NpUroToB/iIeHHble No Baluemy BKycy, TOCT,

ropsiunin HanMToK Ha Baw BeIGOP

Hu3kokanopuiiHbI 3aBTpak

PpyKTOBLI/ canat, 06e3XXMpPeHHbIA NorypT, oMmneT n3
ANYHBIX 6€1KO0B, Lile/IbHO3epHOBOW X/1e6, Axem 6e3
caxapa, ropsiunii HanuTok Ha Bal BbIGOp

1550P

1300P

2350P

1450P

1700P

Continental breakfast

Bakery basket (croissant, muffin, Danish pastry),
fresh bread, butter, preserves, fresh orange juice,
hot beverage of your choice

Russian breakfast

Oatmeal porridge with milk or water, oladiy, fresh
bread, butter, preserves, hot beverage of your
choice

American breakfast

Bakery basket (croissant, muffin, Danish pastry),
fresh bread, butter, preserves, fresh orange juice,
fresh fruit cuts, cold cuts and cheeses, hash
brown, grilled tomato, grilled bacon and chicken
sausage, two eggs cooked to your liking, hot
beverage of your choice

English breakfast

Two chicken sausages, bacon, baked beans,
tomato, hash brown, mushrooms, two eggs
cooked to your liking, toast bread, hot beverage
of your choice

Low calorie breakfast

Fresh fruit salad, low fat yogurt, egg white
omelette, brown bread and sugar free preserves,
hot beverage of your choice



3ABTPAK
BREAKFAST

MNOJAETCA C 05:00 4O 12:00
SERVED FROM 5AM UNTIL NOON

3ABTPAK A LA CARTE / ‘Breakfast @ la carce

fAlrina beHeAnKT
O6>xapeHHbIV aHrnniickuin madPuH, aBa aliua-
nawoT, NapMcKkas BeTUMHa, rosilaHACKUIA coyc

[ABa saiiya, no Bawemy Bkycy

Ha BbI6Op: AMYHMLA, AALA-NALLOT, ANYHNLA-
60NTyHbS, BapéHble fAliLa, omner.

MoaatoTcs ¢ xawbpayHOM 1M TOMATOM Ha rpune

CnaboconéHblil Nococb
Jlococb, Xxne6Hbli TOCT, NTMMOH, CMeTaHa

AccopTu MSICHOIA Hape3KU 1 CbipoB

Cansamu, BeTUMHA U3 CBUHWHbBI, BETUMHA U3 KYypULbl,
KOMuYéHas rosigMHa.

Coipbl: Tayaa, 3aam, Yeaaep

OBcsiHas Kawla
foTOBUTCA HA MOJIOKE UIn BO/Ze Ha Bawu Bbl50p,
nopaértcsa c stoMmoM, 6aHaHOM U KopuLein

paHona
C HaTypa/sbHbIM NOTrypPTOM, OpeXaMU, CEMEYKaMU 1
3eNEHbIM 16/10KOM

Xnonbsa ¢ MOJIOKOM
MoxkanyiicTa, yTOUHUTE aCCOPTUMEHT X/10MbeB Npu
3aKa3e, UMerTCd XJ1oMNb4A 6e3 rntTeHa

Onagbu
MoaatoTcs ¢ KNY6HUKOW, CMeTaHoW U MELOM

CbIpHUKN
MopgatoTcs ¢ KNY6GHUKOW, CMeTaHoW U MEOM

®dpyKTOBas Hape3ka

JlononHuTenbHbIE AroAbl
50g

900,

700P

1050P

1350P

550 P

500 P

350P

700P

750P

1100P

950 P

Eggs Benedict
Toasted English muffin, Parma ham, two poached
eggs, Hollandaise sauce

Two eggs cooked to your liking
Fried, poached, scrambled, boiled or omelette
served with grilled tomato and hash brown

Cured salmon
With side toasted bread, lemon and sour cream

Cured and smoked meat cold cuts, sliced
cheese

Salami, pork ham, poultry ham, smoked beef,
Gouda, Edam, Cheddar

Oatmeal
Oatmeal cooked with milk or water at your taste;
served with banana, raisins and cinnamon

Granola
Granola layered with natural yogurt, nuts, seeds,
green apple

Cereals with milk
Please, ask your server for choice of cereals
including gluten-free

Oladiy

Pancakes with strawberries, sour cream, honey

Syrniki
Russian seared cottage cheese with strawberries,
sour cream, honey

Seasonal fruit slice

Extra berries
50g



3ABTPAK
BREAKFAST

MOAAETCS C 05:00 Z10 12:00
SERVED FROM 5AM UNTIL NOON

NONE3HBIA 3ABTPAK / (Fcalily Lifestrle Lreakfase

MoaxoaunT Ans BereTapunaHCcKoro, BeraHckoro m 6e3rntTeHOBOro NUTaHUs

Suitable for vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free diet

3enéHblii cok
Cenbpepein, orypeu, M6upb, IMMOH

Onapgbw 6e3 rnoTeHa
C KJ1IEHOBbIM cmponom, MéAOM N CBEXXNMU arogamMmm

TocT c aBokago
Xne6 6e3 rnoTeHa, aBokago, XyMyc, naim, peauc

«bonTyHbs» n3 Tody
Tody, coyc Tamapwu, 6onrapckmii nepeu, 6aTar,
KOKOCOBOE Macno

600P

850P

1100P

1100P

Green juice
Celery, cucumber, ginger, lemon

Gluten-free pancakes
Served with maple, honey and fresh berries

Avocado toast
Gluten free bread, avocado, hummus, lime, radish

Tofu scramble
Tamari, tofu, bell pepper, sweet potato, coconut
butter



MEHHK A LA CARTE
A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCS C 12:00 Z10 23:00
SERVED FROM NOON UNTIL 11PM

KNACCUKA PYCCKOW KYXHW / “Rucssuar classics

Canat c KaM4aTCKUM Kpabom 24002 Kamchatcka crab salad

KamuaTckuii kpab, aBokago, kodu 13 yeppu- Kamchatka crab, avocado, confit cherry tomatoes

ToMaToB 1 6onrapckoro nepua and bell pepper

CanaT «CTONNYHbIN» 8502  Stolichniy salad

Kypuua, BapéHble aiiLa, KapTodenb, MOPKOBb, Chicken, boiled eggs, potato, carrot, peas, salted

3e/1E€HBbI ropoLLeK, CONEHbIe orypLibl, MaiioHe3 cucumber, mayonnaise

MenbmMeHN c roBagnNHON 990P  Pelmeni

MoaatoTcs € rPUGHBLIM 6YNBLOHOM U CMeTaHOo Minced beef ravioli, served with a mushroom
broth, side sour cream

BedcTporaHoB 1650P Beef Stroganoff

O6>kapeHHble KyCOUKM BbIPE3KU, C/IMBOYHBIN COYC C Stir-fried tenderloin, paprika cream sauce,

nanpukom, rpubsl, KaptTopenbHoe nope mushrooms, potato puree

KpacHas nkpa Red caviar

MNogaéTca c onagbAMuU U CMeTaHo 1400 B Served with oladiy, sour cream

30g 30g

YépHasa nkpa Black caviar

MogaéTca c onagbsiMn N CMETaHOI Served with oladiy, sour cream

30g 9500P 30g

50g 15800P 50g




MEHI A LA CARTE
A LA CARTE MENU

MOJAETCA C12:00 40O 23:00
SERVED FROM NOON UNTIL 11PM

CANATbI / Sulads

LLlaMNWHBLOHBI, 6enble rpmbsbl, cenbaepeit, MOPKOBb,
KapTodenb U cMeTaHa

Canat «Kanpese» 13002 Caprese salad

Mouapenna, TomaTbl, coyc lMecTo, Tagxacckme Mozzarella, tomatoes, pesto, tadjarski olives and

0NMBKMU, 6a3UNnK fresh basil

Mpevecknii canat 900P Greek salad

TomaTbl, orypupl, 6onrapckuii nepew, onuekun, deTta, Tomato, cucumber, bell pepper, olives, Feta

operaHo, KpacHbIli nyK, onnekosoe mMacno Extra Virgin cheese, oregano, red onion, Extra Virgin olive oil

Canar «Llesapb» Caesar salad

Canat pomeliH, cblp NMapmesaH, coyc Liesaps, Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan,

rpeHKu croutons

C kypuHoli 2pydkoli 1100 P With chicken breast

C kpesemkamu 1400 With prawns

MecTHble depMepcKme Cbipbl N UTaNbsHCKUE 3500P Local farmed cheeses and Italian

Jenvkartecsl Charcuterie board

MogatoTcsa ¢ KpeKepamm, XNe6om 1 npunpasamm Served with crackers, bread, and condiments.

(aCCOPTUMEHT 3aBMCUT OT HaNNUUA) (selection subjected to change upon availability)
CYMbl / Sowps

bopuy 6502 Borsch

Ha roesixxbem 6yniboHe. MNogaeTcs ¢ 6pyckeTTo ns Beetroot and beef broth

60poANHCKOro xneba ¢ caioM 1 CMeTaHoM Served with salo, Boridinskiy bread, sour cream

TbIKBEHHBIV KpeM-cyn 600RP Pumpkin cream soup

MoAaéTcsa C ThIKBEHHLIMY CEMEUKaMu U PUKOTTOM Served with pumpkin seeds, Ricotta

Knaccuuecknia pycckuii rpnbHoia cyn 600P Classic Russian mushroom soup

Champignon, ceps, celeriac, carrots, potatoes
and sour cream




MEHI A LA CARTE
A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCS C 12:00 10 23:00
SERVED FROM NOON UNTIL 11PM

3lOPOBOE NMWUTAHWE / Ftcaltly (ifestrle

MoaxoaunT Ans BereTapunaHCcKoro, BeraHckoro m 6e3rnTeHOBOro NUTaHUs

Suitable for vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free diet

Canat «Cynepya»

ABOKa/lo, MOPKOBb, KNHOA, 3e/iIeHb, CBEKNA, U3IOM,
cylwéHas KIKBa, PyHAYK, KPacHbIN JIyK, CEMeUKH,
A6/10K0, anenbCUH, 3anpaBKa U3 Mac/ia aBokaao

OBOLLHO CYyMN C KOKOCOBbIM MOJIOKOM
Bo6bI 3j4aMaMe, WWNMMHaT, LYyKKNHN, KOKOCoBOE€
MOJIOKO, Crieuun

OBoLuHOM cyn «[lan»
Kappm n3 yeyeBuLbl, TOMAT, UBE€THAA Kanycra,
rapHup us puca bacmaTmn

OBoLHO Ke6ab
LlyKKUHW, MOPKOBb, 60N1rapckmnii nepew, baknaxaH,
canar ¢ Kyckycom, coyc Mecto

1350P

900P

600P

1100P

Superfood salad

Avocado, carrot, quinoa, greens, beetroot, raisins,
dried cranberries, hazelnut, seeds, red onion,
green apple, orange, avocado oil

Coconut green soup
Edamame beans, spinach, zucchini, coconut milk,
spices

Vegetable daal
Lentil curry, tomato, cauliflower, Basmati rice

Roast vegetable kebab
Zucchini, carrot, Bell pepper, eggplant, couscous
tomato salad, pesto dressing



MEHI A LA CARTE
A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCS C 12:00 10 23:00
SERVED FROM NOON UNTIL 11PM

PUNb/ Gl

Bntoga noaarTCsA C 04HNM rapHUPOM 1 O4HMM COYCOM Ha Balu BbiGop

Served with one side dish and one sauce of your choice

Nions-ke6ab 13 6apaHUHbI 200g 1300 Lamb Lula kebab

FoBs>KbsA Bblpe3Ka 180g 2600P Beef tenderloin

Crelik Pubaii 300g 3200P Ribeye steak

CTelik N3 nococs 160g 19502 Salmon steak

KypuHas rpyaka 180g 12002 Roast chicken breast

Coyc Ha BbI6op Choice of sauces

Coyc 13 KPacHOro BMHa, COyC U3 6e10ro BUHa, Red wine sauce, white wine sauce, adjika,
af)KuviKa, nepeyHblii coyc, rpubHo coyc peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce
JononHumensHeiii coyc 200P  Extrasauce

FapHup Ha BbI6OP

KapTtodenb ¢ppu, kapTodensHoe niope, 3ane4éHHbIA
Monogfoi kaptodenb, puc 6acMaTi, OBOLLM-TPUIb,
OBOLLHOE accopTv Ha napy

AonoaHumensHsiii 2apHUp

350P

Choice of side dishes

French fries, potato purée, roast new potatoes,
Basmati rice, steamed mixed vegetables, grilled
vegetables

Extra side dish




MEHI A LA CARTE
A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCA C 12:00 A0 23:00
SERVED FROM NOON UNTIL 11PM

COHABWYW / Sarwcdivec/ics

Kny6HbIN caHaBNY 1350P
KypwvHas rpyaka, aiibo, 6eKoH, ToMaT, canat poMeiiH,
MalioHe3, kapTodenb bpu
Byprep ¢ roBaagnHo 1750
C canaTtom pomeiiH, TOMaToM, KPacHbIM JIYyKOM,
KOPHULLIOHOM, KapTodenem ppu
JAonoaHumensHeslii coip 180°
JAonosnHumensHsiii 6ekoH 1807
NACTA/ ‘Pasta
Ha Baw Bbl6op: cnareTTu, NeHHe Wau nacta 6e3 rarTeHa
To your choice: spaghetti, penne or gluten free pasta
Kap6oHapa 1250P
Mapme3saH, 6eKoH, cnBKK, 6enoe BUHO, TUMbSH
bonoHbese 1250P
dapLu 13 roBsANHbI, TOMaTHbI coyc
HeanonntaHo 1250P
TomaTHbI coyc, 6a3unnkK, Ynnm
KamuaTtckuii kpab 2600P
KamuaTckuii kpa6, KpeBeTKU, Ynnum, 6asnank
NECEPTbl/ Desserts
Ymskeik Hbto-Mopk 700P
Tupamucy 700P
Kpem-6ptone c MannHom 700P
LLlapnk MOpOXXeHoro 300P
MoxkanyiicTa, yTOUHUTE aCCOPTUMEHT MNpuy 3aKase
dpyKTOBLIN canat 800P

AccopTu $pyKTOB, NOrypT, Még, rpaHona

Club sandwich

Chicken breast, egg, bacon, tomato, Romaine
lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries

Beef burger

Beef, Romaine lettuce, tomato, red onion,
gherkin, French fries

Extra cheese

Extra bacon

Carbonara
Parmesan, bacon, cream, white wine, thyme

Bolognese
Ground beef, tomato sauce

Napolitana
Tomato, chili, basil

Kamchatka crab
Kamchatka crab, prawns, chili, fresh basil

New York cheesecake

Tiramisu
Vanilla and raspberry creme brilée

Ice cream scoop
Please ask your waiter for available flavors

Fruit salad
Plain yogurt, honey and granola



HOYHOE MEHHO A LA CARTE
NIGHT A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCS C 23:00 Z10 05:00
SERVED FROM 11PM UNTIL 5AM

CANATbI VI 3AKYCKW / Stlads and qppecezers

CanaT «CTONUNYHbIV» 850P
Kypvua, BapéHble fliLa, kapTodesb, MOPKOBb,

3e/1EHbI ropoLuek, CoNiéHble orypLbl, MaioHe3

Canat «Kanpese» 1300P
Mouapenna, TOoMaThl, coycC MecTo, TapgXacckne

0NINBKW, 6a3UINK

Canar «Llesapb»

Canat pomeliH, cbip NMapmesaH, coyc Liesapb,
rpeHKMn

C kypuHoli 2pydkoli

C kpesemkamu

1100 P
1400 P
MecTHble depmepckme Cbipbl N NTaNbAHCKNE 3500P
JenvkaTecshl

MopaeTcs ¢ Kpekepamu, xn1e6om 1 npunpaBamm

(aCCOPTI/IMGHT 3aBUCUT OT HaNNUUnSA)

KpacHas ukpa
Moaaérca c onagbaMm N CMeTaHOM
30g

1400 P

YépHasa nkpa

MopaéTcsa c onaabsiMN N CMeTaHoM
30g

50g

9500 P
15800 P

CYNbl/ Sowp

bopuy 650 P
Ha roBsixxbem 6ynboHe. MogaeTtcs c 6pyckeTTon U3

GOPOAVIHCKOFO xneba c caJloM N CMeTaHoOW

NACTA/ Pasta

Ha Balu BbI6Op: cnareTTn, neHHe Uan nacta 6es rnoTeHa

To your choice: spaghetti, penne or gluten free pasta
bonoHbese 1250P

dapLu 13 roBsgVHbI, TOMaTHbI coyc

HeanonutaHo 1250P

TomaTHbI coyc, 6a3nnmnk, Ynnm

Stolichniy salad
Chicken, boiled eggs, potato, carrot, peas, salted
cucumber, mayonnaise

Caprese salad

Mozzarella, tomatoes, pesto, tadjarski olives and
fresh basil

Caesar salad

Romaine lettuce, Caesar dressing, Parmesan,
croutons

With chicken breast

With prawns

Local farmed cheeses & ltalian Charcuterie
board

Served with crackers, bread & condiments
(selection subjected to change upon availability)

Red caviar
Served with oladiy, sour cream
30g

Black caviar

Served with oladiy, sour cream
309

509

Borsch
Beetroot and beef broth
Served with salo, Boridinskiy bread, sour cream

Bolognese
Ground beef, tomato sauce

Napolitana
Tomato, chili, basil



HOYHOE MEHHO A LA CARTE
NIGHT A LA CARTE MENU

MOAAETCS C 23:00 Z10 05:00
SERVED FROM 11PM UNTIL 5AM

PUNb/ Gril

Bntoga NoAaoTCs C O4HNM rapHUPOM 1 OAHMM COYCOM Ha Bawu BbiGop

Served with one side dish and one sauce of your choice

FoBs>Kbsl BbIpe3Ka 180g 2600P Beef tenderloin
Cteiik U3 nococs 160g 1950P Salmon steak
KypvHas rpyaka 180g 12002 Roast chicken breast
Coyc Ha Bbl6Op Choice of sauces
Coyc 13 KpacHOro B1Ha, coyc U3 6e10ro BMHa, Red wine sauce, white wine sauce, adjika,
afkvika, nepeyHblii coyc, rpubHoi coyc peppercorn sauce, mushroom sauce
AonosHumensHsliii coyc 200P  Extra sauce
FapHUp Ha BbIGOpP Choice of side dishes
KapTtodenb ¢ppu, kapTodensHoe niope, 3aneUéHHbIA French fries, potato purée, roast new potatoes,
MoJio4oi kapTodesnb, puc 6acMaTii, OBOLLU-TPUSb, Basmati rice, steamed mixed vegetables, grilled
OBOLLHOE accopTu Ha napy vegetables
AonoaHumensHslli 2apHUpP 350P Extra side dish
COHABWYW / Strwcdivec/ics
Kny6HbIVi caHABUY 1350P Club sandwich
KypwvHas rpyaka, aliLo, 6eKoH, ToMaT, canaTt poMeriH, Chicken breast, egg, bacon, tomato, Romaine
MalioHe3s, kapTodenb ¢pun lettuce, mayonnaise, French fries
Byprep ¢ roBsagnHo 17502 Beef burger
C canaTom pomeiiH, TOMaToM, KPacHbIM JTyKOM, Beef, Romaine lettuce, tomato, red onion,
KOPHMLLIOHOM, KapTodenem dppu gherkin, French fries
AonoanumensHesliii colp Unu 0onoaHumensHelii 6eKoH 180 P  Extra cheese or extra bacon
NECEPTbIl / Dessere
Ymskeik Hbto-Mopk 7002 New York cheesecake
Tupamucy 7002 Tiramisu
Lapnk Mopo>xeHoro 300P lce cream scoop

MoxkanyiicTa, yTOUHUTE acCCOPTUMEHT Npu 3aKase

Please ask your waiter for available flavors




AETCKOE MEHIO

KIDS MENU

MNOAAETCA KPYT/TOCYTOYHO
SERVED ALL DAY LONG

COHABWYI N CAJTATHI /

Sanadweches and salads

MWHN-C3HABNY U3 KYpULLbI C CbIPOM 1 BETYUHOI
Canat «CTONNYHBbIN»

Kypvua, BapéHble fliLa, kapTodesnb, MOPKOBb,

3e/1EHbI ropoLuek, CosiéHble orypLbl, MaioHes

CanaTt u3 orypuoB n TomatoB
Co cmeTaHon UM NOACONTHEYHbIM MAac/ioM

CYMbl / Sowps
KypuHbIiA cyn c nanwioii

TbIKBEHHbI KpeM-cyn

450 P

400P

400 P

450 P

450 P

Chicken ham and cheese finger sandwich
Stolichniy chicken salad
Boiled eggs, potato, carrot, peas, salted

cucumber, mayonnaise

Tomato cucumber salad
With sour cream or sunflower oil

Chicken noodle broth

Pumpkin cream soup



AETCKOE MEHIO

KIDS MENU

MOAAETCA KPYT/JTOCYTOYHO
SERVED ALL DAY LONG

OCHOBHBbIE B/MHOAA /

_MWaw cowrse

OBcsiHas Kalwla Ha MoJIoKe nnu Boge
MNacTta ®apdanne c coycom Ha Bbi6op
TomaTHBbI coyc * Coyc bonoHbese *
BeTumHa n chmeBo4vHoe macsno

MenbmeHN co cMeTaHoOI

Py6neHas KypuHas KoTneTa

FAPHWPbLIl / Sude ais/ics

Puc 6acmaTtu * Fpeya * OBowm Ha napy * Kaptodenb

$pu * KapTodenbHoe niope

NECEPTbI/ “Dessert

Ceexuin $pyKT Ha BbI6OP
A6n0Ko * BaHaH * AnenbcuH *Ipylia * Kusn

HaTypanbHbliA nnn ¢ppyKTOBbIA NOTYpPT

LLlapvk Mmopo>keHoro
MoxkanyiicTa, yTOYHUTE acCOPTUMEHT Npun 3aKase

HAMUTKN / “Ser crages

Cok
250 mi

Monoko nnu kepunp
200 ml

350P

450 P

550 P

450 P

350P

200P

200P

300P

370P

200P

Oatmeal porridge with milk or water

Farfalle pasta with a choice of sauce
Tomato ® Bolognese ® Ham and butter

Beef pelmeni with sour cream

Roast minced chicken patty

Basmati rice ® Steamed buckwheat ¢Steamed

vegetables e French fries  Potato purée

Choice of whole fresh fruit
Apple ® Banana ¢ Orange ® Pear © Kiwi

Plain or fruit yogurt

Ice cream scoop
Please ask your server for available flavors

Juice
250 ml

Milk or kefir (sour milk)
200 ml



HAMNNTKN
BEVERAGES

MNOAAKOTCA KPYT/TOCYTOYHO
SERVED ALL DAY LONG

BYTNJTIMPOBAHHOE NMBO/ ATIEPUTUB /
Boceled Peer 330 ml ctperiy
Xurynu / Zhiguli 490P Martini Bianco/Rosso
Baa / Bud 570P Martini Extra Dry
MopT NuncHep / Port Pilsner 630P Campari
BesankoronbHoe / Non-alcoholic 600 P Aperol
450 ml
3nb Kanyneko / El Capulco 500P
KOHbAK / POM /
~ 7
) ) R
Cognac Jom
Camus V.S. 1100P Havana Club
Monnet V.S. 750 P Brugal Anejo Superior
Camus V.S.O.P. 1350P
ORNH / TERWUNA /
—~ Vet Yy
/equl
G 4ol Jegua
Gordons 700P Espalon Reposado
South Bank London dry Gin 550P
Roku 1050P
BOZKA / BUCKM /
Toadka I uskey
40 ml -
Beluga Noble 600 P Johnnie Walker Red Label
Onegin 650 P Auchentoshan American Oak
Chivas Regal 12 yr.
Jameson
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantines

Macallan 12 yr.

BYPBEOH /
Bowrbon

Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam

40 ml
550P

550p
550P
650P

40 ml
600P

750 P

40 ml
1100 P

40 ml
650P

950P
1150P
950P
1100P
800P
2800P

40 ml
850P

750 P



HANUTKW
BEVERAGES

MNMOAAKOTCA KPYT/TOCYTOYHO

LWWAMMAHCKOE U KPEMAH /
Cleanmpagre and Cremant
Louis Armand Blanc de Blancs Brut
Moét & Chandon Brut

Crémant de Bourgodne Veuve
Ambal, Grand Cuve, France

NIPUCTOE BUHO /
Sparkling e

Prosecco Passaparola, Pradio, ltaly 1400 P

150 ml

Bruni Prosecco DOC, ltaly 1000 P

Chardonnay Balaklava Brut, Russia 650P

PO30OBOE BNHO /

///
Rose e
150 ml

Pino Grigio Blush, Cielo, Italy 700 P

750 ml
12500P
19800P

7800P

750 ml
7000 P

5000P

3250P

750 ml
3500P

SERVED ALL DAY LONG

BE/IOE BUHO /

/=

Tl /ite Thine

Ernst Ludwig Riesling, Germany
Pinot Grigio, Cielo, ltaly
Sauvignon Blanc, Paddle Creek,
New Zealand

KPACHOE BUHO /
_’/?c’(m'?/}zc’

Lovely Lilly Pinot Noire, Germany

Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG, Fattoria del
Cerro, ltaly

Merlot e Raboso Cielo, Italy

Malbec Finca La Linda, Luigi Bosca,
Argentina

Viu Manent Carmenere, Chile

Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Spain

150 ml
800P
750P
1150P

150 ml

900P

750 P
900 P

650P

750 ml

4000 P
3750P
5750P

750 ml
4500 P

6500P

3750P
4500 P

3250P
3800P



HANUTKW
BEVERAGES

MWHEPA/TbHAA BOJA /
NoeralTTacer

MmnopTHas Boga (6e3 rasa/ c
rasom)/
Imported water (still / sparkling)

MecTHas Boga (6e3 rasa/ c rasom)/
Local water (still / sparkling)

COKKN/
Jaeces
Cokun B accopTumeHTe /

Assorted juice
Mopc / Mors

KO®E /
Coffee

dcnpecco / Espresso

JABoiiHoii acnpecco / Double Espresso

AmepukaHo / Americano
KanyuunHo / Cappuccino
NaTTe / Latte

Kakao / Cacao

MNMOAAKOTCA KPYT/JTOCYTOYHO
SERVED ALL DAY LONG

250 ml
660 P

250 ml
450 P

250 ml
370P

400P

750 ml
1000P

400 P
470 P
420P
500 P
500 P

400 P

BE3AJZIKOIOJ/1IbHbIE HATMMUTKW /

Soft Draks
Koka Kona / Coca Cola

Koka Kona 3mpo / Coca Cola Zero

Puu ToHuk / Rich Tonic

3BepBecc JInmoH-/laiim / Evervess Lime-
Lemon

3Bepsecc AnenbcuH / Evervess Orange

CBEXEBbIKATbBIE COKW /
Freshly Squeezed Juces
AnenbcuH, 1610K0, rpeAndpyT nnm

MOpPKOBb /
Orange, apple, grapefruit or carrot

AW /
Tea and Tisanes

Yaii B accoptumenTe / Assorted tea

330 ml
450 P

450 P

450 P
450 P

450 P

250 ml
700P

500 ml
400P



